
S T A T I S T I C S
This week:

G I V I N G  R E P O R T

A T T E N D A N C E
S E P T E M B E R  8  I N  P E R S O N

Sunday 9:00 AM -
Sunday 10:30 AM -

Total -

Total - 

S E P T E M B E R  8  O N L I N E

General Fund Received:

August 25 - 31

481
463
944

564

Building Fund:

Local & Global Outreach:

Fully Restored:

$20,316.10

$1,146.74

$2,169.50

$950.04

Help Fund:

$75.00


